N 2025

KKNE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

Karting North East
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Zac Burgess

Joe Fitzpatrick
Benjamin Devenish
Zach Wilson

Tom Shipman
Andrew Penfold
Jake Stonehouse
Daniel Barber

Sam Barron
Matthew Nicholson
Jayden Gardener
Coby McVay
Jordan Navarro
Oliver English

Dane Gowland

CADET | INTER | JUNIOR | HEAVY | LIGHT | ROOKIE
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N 2025

KKNE SPRINT CHAMPIONSHIP

Karting North East
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Vincent Bailey
Callum Bone
Sebastian Stockbridge
Charlie Payne
Matthew Delanoy
Miles Rivett

Kyle Liddell

Ryan Fisher

Arnold Rae-Mackey
Scott Collins

Ashley Savidge
Lewis Thompson
James Robinson

Louis Robinson

CADET | INTER | JUNIOR | HEAVY | LIGHT | ROOKIE

98
102
86
102
110

92

95

121
85

102

110
103

95
89

88
79

39
82
117
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96
93
91
84
114
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